30W
HN Electronic Components GmbH & Co. KG ● Birkenweiherstraße 16 ● D-63505 Langenselbold
Tel. (06184) 92780 ● Fax (06184) 62316 ● www.hn-electronic.de
HIM30 - 2x1HIM30 - 2x1
30W, 4:1 Regulated Single, Dual & Triple output converter, High Power Density
Features
Wide 4:1 Input Range
Full SMD Technology

Serie   Watt      Input   Output      Z=S Single    Case Example:
                             voltage           Z=D Dual       style
Bestell-Informationen / Order Information
Input voltage Efficiency Capacitive
Model No. Voltage Range No Load Full Load Voltage Auxiliary Min. Load Full Load @ Full Load Load (4)
[Vdc] [mA] [mA] [Vdc] [Vdc] [mA] [mA] [%] [µF]
HIM30-2403S-2x1 9-36 60 1185 3.3 0 7500 89 20000
HIM30-2405S-2x1 9-36 100 1420 5 0 6000 91 14000
HIM30-2412S-2x1 9-36 30 1436 12 0 2500 91 2000
HIM30-2415S-2x1 9-36 30 1420 15 0 2000 91 2000
HIM30-4803S-2x1 18-75 50 593 3.3 0 7500 89 20000
HIM30-4805S-2x1 18-75 60 702 5 0 6000 91 14000
HIM30-4812S-2x1 18-75 30 718 12 0 2500 90 2000
HIM30-4815S-2x1 18-75 30 710 15 0 2000 90 2000
HIM30-2405D-2x1 9-36 120 1437 ±5 0 ±3000 90 ±3000
HIM30-2412D-2x1 9-36 30 1453 ±12 0 ±1250 89 ±1300
HIM30-2415D-2x1 9-36 40 1437 ±15 0 ±1000 89 ±1300
HIM30-4805D-2x1 18-75 70 710 ±5 0 ±3000 91 ±3000
HIM30-4812D-2x1 18-75 30 718 ±12 0 ±1250 90 ±1300
HIM30-4815D-2x1 18-75 40 718 ±15 0 ±1000 90 ±1300
HIM30-240312T-2x1 9-36 80 1287 3.3 ±12 500 / ±42 5000 / ±420 89 15000 / ±220
HIM30-240315T-2x1 9-36 90 1279 3.3 ±15 500 / ±33 5000 / ±330 89 15000 / ±220
HIM30-240512T-2x1 9-36 100 1440 5 ±12 500 / ±42 4000 / ±420 89 8000 / ±220
HIM30-240515T-2x1 9-36 110 1431 5 ±15 500 / ±33 4000 / ±330 90 8000 / ±220
HIM30-480312T-2x1 18-75 50 636 3.3 ±12 500 / ±42 5000 / ±420 89 15000 / ±220
HIM30-480315T-2x1 18-75 50 640 3.3 ±15 500 / ±33 5000 / ±330 89 15000 / ±220
HIM30-480512T-2x1 18-75 60 712 5 ±12 500 / ±42 4000 / ±420 91 8000 / ±220
HIM30-480515T-2x1 18-75 60 707 5 ±15 500 / ±33 4000 / ±330 90 8000 / ±220
HN Electronic Components GmbH & Co. KG ● Birkenweiherstraße 16 ● D-63505 Langenselbold
Tel. (06184) 92780 ● Fax (06184) 62316 ● www.hn-electronic.de
Input Current Output Current
30 Watt